Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Jewell - (967114) - City of Birmingham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.64
35.20
35.22
35.44
35.48
35.53
35.55
35.69
35.71
35.75
35.83
35.85
35.86
35.92
35.97
36.08
36.12
36.23
36.24
36.33
36.36
36.40
36.56
37.70
38.11

38.29

no o

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

596
568
567
557
555
552
551
545
544
542
539
538
537
534
532
527
526
521
520
517
515
514
507
462
447
441

Round

m m I I I I I

I I T

Date

05/02/22
05/02/22
05/04/22
11/02/18
20/03/22
20/01/19
27/05/18
19/02/22
07/05/18
11/03/18
11/02/18
20/01/19
03/08/18
25/02/23
27/01/23
19/04/19
07/05/18
06/05/19
02/05/22
31/03/19
14/03/20
01/08/21
02/02/20
15/05/16
14/02/16
26/03/16

ArINA4T

Meet

Kent County Championships 2022

Kent County Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Swim England South East Championships 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023

Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

A Al Cavtacabammed | oaveal 4 A Mans

Venue

London Aqu Cen
London Aqu Cen
Sheffield

London
Sheffield

London

London
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
London

London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luxembourg
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Coventry
Sheffield

London

Surrey Sports Park
Crystal Palace
Crawley

London

Portsmouth

Orvimns

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Co Birm'ham 1
Thanet Swim 1
Co Birm'ham 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1

1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1

1
Co Birm'ham 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Co Birm'ham 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1

3
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1

Thmmat Ouitan 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.00
38.82
39.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.92
35.97
36.24
35.22
35.48
35.69
35.20
34.64
36.40
36.36
36.56
36.23
36.08
36.33
35.85
35.53
35.86
35.55
35.71
36.12
35.75
35.44
35.83
38.58
38.82
37.70
38.29
39.24
38.11

Copyright 2024

401
423
410

WA Pts

534
532
520
567
555
545
568
596
514
515
507
521
527
517
538
552
537
551
544
526
542
557
539
431
423
462
441
410

447

Round

H

m m I m I I I I

m I I I I

m m I I I I I

m m I m m I

T

£o/vor 11
12/03/17
20/03/16

Date

25/02/23
27/01/23
02/05/22
05/04/22
20/03/22
19/02/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
01/08/21
14/03/20
02/02/20
06/05/19
19/04/19
31/03/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
03/08/18
27/05/18
07/05/18
07/05/18
11/03/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
26/03/17
12/03/17
15/05/16
26/03/16
20/03/16
14/02/16

QJuUHUIVIU LIy Dpringouodiu Level 1 Upell ivieet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet

Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
British Championships 2022

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Kent County Championships 2022

Kent County Championships 2022

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Quiiey
Wycombe

Crawley

Venue

Sheffield
Luxembourg
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

London Aqu Cen
London Aqu Cen
Surrey Sports Park
London

Crystal Palace
Wycombe
London
Sheffield

London

London
Sheffield

London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London

London

Surrey
Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley

London

Liarier owiiii
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



