Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Jewell - (967114) - City of Birmingham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
34.64	596	Н	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Thanet Swim	1
35.20	568	F	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Thanet Swim	1
35.22	567	Н	05/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
35.44	557	F	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Thanet Swim	1
35.48	555	Н	20/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
35.53	552	Н	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
35.55	551	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Thanet Swim	1
35.69	545	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
35.71	544	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
35.75	542	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
35.83	539	Н	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Thanet Swim	1
35.85	538	F	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
35.86	537	Н	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
35.92	534	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
35.97	532		27/01/23	23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023	Luxembourg	Co Birm'ham	1
36.08	527	Н	19/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
36.12	526	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
36.23	521	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
36.24	520	Н	02/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Co Birm'ham	1
36.33	517	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
36.36	515	F	14/03/20	2020 London Region Spring Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
36.40	514	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
36.56	507	Н	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
37.70	462	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
38.11	447	Н	14/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1
38.29	441	F	26/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
right 202	4	E	06/00/17	Cuildford City Springhoord Loyal & Open Most	Currou	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

00.00	40 I	г	∠0/U3/ I /	Guilaiota Oity Springpoata Level i Open Meet	ourrey	maner own	Page 2 / 2
38.82	423	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
39.24	410	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawlev	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.92	534	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
35.97	532		27/01/23	23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023	Luxembourg	Co Birm'ham	1
36.24	520	Н	02/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Co Birm'ham	1
35.22	567	Н	05/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
35.48	555	Н	20/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
35.69	545	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
35.20	568	F	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Thanet Swim	1
34.64	596	Н	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Thanet Swim	1
36.40	514	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
36.36	515	F	14/03/20	2020 London Region Spring Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
36.56	507	Н	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
36.23	521	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
36.08	527	Н	19/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
36.33	517	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
35.85	538	F	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
35.53	552	Н	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
35.86	537	Н	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
35.55	551	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Thanet Swim	1
35.71	544	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
36.12	526	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
35.75	542	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
35.44	557	F	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Thanet Swim	1
35.83	539	Н	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Thanet Swim	1
38.58	431	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
38.82	423	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
37.70	462	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
38.29	441	F	26/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
39.24	410	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
38.11	447	Н	14/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS